

**License Application Parameter Revisions**

Pursuant to Section 1.65 of the FCC's rules and upon request of FCC staff, the licensee is submitting the following revisions to the parameters requested in File Number SES-LIC-20180810-02193.

- E38. Total Input Power at antenna flange requesting 450 W instead of 631 W
- E40. Total EIRP for all carriers requesting 80 dBW instead of 81.5 dBW
- E48. Maximum EIRP per Carrier requesting 80 dBW instead of 81.5 dBW
- E49. Maximum EIRP Density per Carrier requesting 0.0

\* \* \* \* \*